
Set Name Card Description Sketch Auto Serial #'d Odds Point
Base Set 1 One Below All 24
Base Set 2 Captain America 24
Base Set 3 Aero 24
Base Set 4 Thor 24
Base Set 5 Luna Snow 24
Base Set 6 Doctor Strange 24
Base Set 7 Iron Man 24
Base Set 8 Jane Foster 24
Base Set 9 Odin 24
Base Set 10 Okoye 24
Base Set 11 Lady Sif 24
Base Set 12 Spider-Man 24
Base Set 13 Nyx 24
Base Set 14 Ironheart 24
Base Set 15 Valkyrie 24
Base Set 16 Wolverine 24
Base Set 17 Venom 24
Base Set 18 Hercules 24
Base Set 19 Cyclops 24
Base Set 20 X-23 24
Base Set 21 Malekith 24
Base Set 22 Laufey 24
Base Set 23 Queen Of Cinders 24
Base Set 24 Ulik 24
Base Set 25 Crescent 24
Base Set 26 Queen Of Angels 24
Base Set 27 Enchantress 24
Base Set 28 Minotaur 24
Base Set 29 Kurse 24
Base Set 30 Mystic Marvel 24
Base Set 31 War Witches 24
Base Set 32 Brawn 24
Base Set 33 Professor X 24
Base Set 34 Echo 24
Base Set 35 Rick Jones 24
Base Set 36 Shadow Spider 24
Base Set 37 Daredevil 24
Base Set 38 Black Cat 24
Base Set 39 Brawnhammer 24
Base Set 40 Moira X 24
Base Set 41 Loki 24
Base Set 42 Stegron 24
Base Set 43 Magneto 24
Base Set 44 Dr. Frye 24
Base Set 45 Squirrel Girl 24
Base Set 46 Angel 24
Base Set 47 Io 24
Base Set 48 Mary Jane Watson 24
Base Set 49 Storm 24
Base Set 50 Armor 24
Base Set 51 Swordmaster 24
Base Set 52 Night Thrasher 24
Base Set 53 Nadia Van Dyne 24
Base Set 54 Sabretooth 24
Base Set 55 Gibbon 24
Base Set 56 Jean Grey 24
Base Set 57 Mysterio 24
Base Set 58 Hawkeye 24
Base Set 59 Toad 24
Base Set 60 Jack O'Lantern 24
Base Set 61 Crossbones 24
Base Set 62 Vulcan 24
Base Set 63 Arcade 24
Base Set 64 Kraven 24
Base Set 65 Hippo 24
Base Set 66 Miles Morales 24
Base Set 67 Xorn 24
Base Set 68 White Fox 24
Base Set 69 Krakoa 24
Base Set 70 Nick Fury 24
Base Set 71 Spider-Woman 24
Base Set 72 Iron Patriot 24
Base Set 73 Nuke Clones 24
Base Set 74 Ms. Marvel 24
Base Set 75 Red Guardian 24
Base Set 76 Vision 24
Base Set 77 Angela 24
Base Set 78 Owl 24
Base Set 79 Iceman 24
Base Set 80 Wrecker 24
Base Set 81 Namor 24
Base Set 82 Wilson Fisk 24
Base Set 83 Carnage 24
Base Set 84 The Dryad 24
Base Set 85 Rocket Raccoon 24
Base Set 86 Darkstar 24
Base Set 87 Last Son Of Kraven 24
Base Set 88 Mockingbird 24
Base Set 89 Heimdall 24
Base Set 90 White Tiger 24
Base Set 91 Black Panther 24
Base Set 92 Iron Fist 24
Base Set 93 Puck 24
Base Set 94 Banshee 24
Base Set 95 Weapon H 24
Base Set 96 Misty Knight 24
Base Set 97 Bushwacker 24
Base Set 98 Thunderbolt Ross 24
Base Set 99 Old Man Quill 24
Base Set 100 Betty Ross-Banner 24
Hologram Parallel 1 One Below All 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 2 Captain America 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 3 Aero 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 4 Thor 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 5 Luna Snow 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 6 Doctor Strange 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 7 Iron Man 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 8 Jane Foster 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 9 Odin 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 10 Okoye 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 11 Lady Sif 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 12 Spider-Man 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 13 Nyx 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 14 Ironheart 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 15 Valkyrie 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 16 Wolverine 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 17 Venom 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 18 Hercules 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 19 Cyclops 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 20 X-23 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 21 Malekith 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 22 Laufey 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 23 Queen Of Cinders 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 24 Ulik 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 25 Crescent 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 26 Queen Of Angels 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 27 Enchantress 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 28 Minotaur 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 29 Kurse 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 30 Mystic Marvel 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 31 War Witches 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 32 Brawn 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 33 Professor X 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 34 Echo 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 35 Rick Jones 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 36 Shadow Spider 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 37 Daredevil 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 38 Black Cat 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 39 Brawnhammer 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 40 Moira X 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 41 Loki 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 42 Stegron 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 43 Magneto 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 44 Dr. Frye 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 45 Squirrel Girl 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 46 Angel 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 47 Io 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 48 Mary Jane Watson 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 49 Storm 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 50 Armor 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 51 Swordmaster 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 52 Night Thrasher 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 53 Nadia Van Dyne 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 54 Sabretooth 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 55 Gibbon 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 56 Jean Grey 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 57 Mysterio 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 58 Hawkeye 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 59 Toad 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 60 Jack O'Lantern 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 61 Crossbones 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 62 Vulcan 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 63 Arcade 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 64 Kraven 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 65 Hippo 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 66 Miles Morales 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 67 Xorn 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 68 White Fox 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 69 Krakoa 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 70 Nick Fury 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 71 Spider-Woman 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 72 Iron Patriot 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 73 Nuke Clones 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 74 Ms. Marvel 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 75 Red Guardian 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 76 Vision 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 77 Angela 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 78 Owl 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 79 Iceman 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 80 Wrecker 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 81 Namor 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 82 Wilson Fisk 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 83 Carnage 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 84 The Dryad 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 85 Rocket Raccoon 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 86 Darkstar 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 87 Last Son Of Kraven 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 88 Mockingbird 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 89 Heimdall 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 90 White Tiger 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 91 Black Panther 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 92 Iron Fist 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 93 Puck 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 94 Banshee 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 95 Weapon H 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 96 Misty Knight 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 97 Bushwacker 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 98 Thunderbolt Ross 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 99 Old Man Quill 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Hologram Parallel 100 Betty Ross-Banner 20 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 24
Variant Cover Parallel 1 One Below All 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 2 Captain America 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 3 Aero 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 4 Thor 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 5 Luna Snow 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 6 Doctor Strange 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 7 Iron Man 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 8 Jane Foster 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 9 Odin 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 10 Okoye 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 11 Lady Sif 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 12 Spider-Man 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 13 Nyx 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 14 Ironheart 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 15 Valkyrie 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 16 Wolverine 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 17 Venom 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 18 Hercules 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 19 Cyclops 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 20 X-23 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 21 Malekith 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 22 Laufey 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 23 Queen Of Cinders 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 24 Ulik 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 25 Crescent 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 26 Queen Of Angels 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 27 Enchantress 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 28 Minotaur 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 29 Kurse 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 30 Mystic Marvel 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 31 War Witches 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 32 Brawn 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 33 Professor X 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 34 Echo 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 35 Rick Jones 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 36 Shadow Spider 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 37 Daredevil 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 38 Black Cat 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 39 Brawnhammer 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 40 Moira X 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 41 Loki 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 42 Stegron 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 43 Magneto 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 44 Dr. Frye 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 45 Squirrel Girl 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 46 Angel 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 47 Io 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 48 Mary Jane Watson 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 49 Storm 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 50 Armor 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 51 Swordmaster 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 52 Night Thrasher 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 53 Nadia Van Dyne 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 54 Sabretooth 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 55 Gibbon 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 56 Jean Grey 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 57 Mysterio 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 58 Hawkeye 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 59 Toad 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 60 Jack O'Lantern 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 61 Crossbones 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 62 Vulcan 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 63 Arcade 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 64 Kraven 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 65 Hippo 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 66 Miles Morales 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 67 Xorn 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 68 White Fox 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 69 Krakoa 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 70 Nick Fury 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 71 Spider-Woman 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 72 Iron Patriot 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 73 Nuke Clones 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 74 Ms. Marvel 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 75 Red Guardian 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 76 Vision 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 77 Angela 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 78 Owl 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 79 Iceman 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 80 Wrecker 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 81 Namor 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 82 Wilson Fisk 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 83 Carnage 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 84 The Dryad 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 85 Rocket Raccoon 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 86 Darkstar 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 87 Last Son Of Kraven 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 88 Mockingbird 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 89 Heimdall 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 90 White Tiger 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 91 Black Panther 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 92 Iron Fist 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 93 Puck 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 94 Banshee 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 95 Weapon H 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 96 Misty Knight 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 97 Bushwacker 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 98 Thunderbolt Ross 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 99 Old Man Quill 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Variant Cover Parallel 100 Betty Ross-Banner 1:1 h, 1:1 e, 1:4 pw 24
Creators Corner Autographs CC-BG Butch Guice Auto 1:64 h, 1:64 e 24
Creators Corner Autographs CC-CS Charles Soule Auto 1:64 h, 1:64 e 24
Creators Corner Autographs CC-CZ Chip Zdarsky Auto 1:64 h, 1:64 e 24
Creators Corner Autographs CC-EN Eric Nguyen Auto 1:64 h, 1:64 e 24
Creators Corner Autographs CC-ES Ethan Sacks Auto 1:64 h, 1:64 e 24
Creators Corner Autographs CC-KSD Kelly Sue DeConnick Auto 1:64 h, 1:64 e 24
Creators Corner Autographs CC-KT Kelly Thompson Auto 1:64 h, 1:64 e 24
Creators Corner Autographs CC-PL Pepe Larraz Auto 1:64 h, 1:64 e 24
Creators Corner Autographs CC-SM Steve McNiven Auto 1:64 h, 1:64 e 24
Future Watch Heroes FWH1 Star 1:10 h, 1:10 e, 1:50 pw 24
Future Watch Heroes FWH2 Wave 1:10 h, 1:10 e, 1:50 pw 24
Future Watch Heroes FWH3 Luna Snow 1:10 h, 1:10 e, 1:50 pw 24
Future Watch Heroes FWH4 Cosmic Ghost Rider 1:10 h, 1:10 e, 1:50 pw 24
Future Watch Heroes FWH5 Doctor Gregor 1:10 h, 1:10 e, 1:50 pw 24
Future Watch Heroes Printing Plates Parallel FWH1 Star 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Future Watch Heroes Printing Plates Parallel FWH2 Wave 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Future Watch Heroes Printing Plates Parallel FWH3 Luna Snow 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Future Watch Heroes Printing Plates Parallel FWH4 Cosmic Ghost Rider 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Future Watch Heroes Printing Plates Parallel FWH5 Doctor Gregor 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Humble Beginnings HB-1 Black Widow - Tales of Suspense #52 1:5 h, 1:5 e, 1:25 pw 24
Humble Beginnings HB-2 Blade - Tomb of Dracula #10 1:5 h, 1:5 e, 1:25 pw 24
Humble Beginnings HB-3 Captain America - Captain America Comics #1 1:5 h, 1:5 e, 1:25 pw 24
Humble Beginnings HB-4 Daredevil - Daredevil #1 1:5 h, 1:5 e, 1:25 pw 24
Humble Beginnings HB-5 Hulk - Incredible Hulk #1 1:5 h, 1:5 e, 1:25 pw 24
Humble Beginnings HB-6 Jean Grey- X-Men #1 1:5 h, 1:5 e, 1:25 pw 24
Humble Beginnings HB-7 Spider-Man- Amazing Fantasy #15 1:5 h, 1:5 e, 1:25 pw 24
Humble Beginnings HB-8 Star-Lord - Marvel Preview #4 1:5 h, 1:5 e, 1:25 pw 24
Humble Beginnings HB-9 Thor - Journey into Mystery #83 1:5 h, 1:5 e, 1:25 pw 24
Humble Beginnings HB-10 Wolverine - Incredible Hulk #181 1:5 h, 1:5 e, 1:25 pw 24
Humble Beginnings Printing Plates Parallel HB-1 Black Widow 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Humble Beginnings Printing Plates Parallel HB-2 Blade 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Humble Beginnings Printing Plates Parallel HB-3 Captain America 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Humble Beginnings Printing Plates Parallel HB-4 Daredevil 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Humble Beginnings Printing Plates Parallel HB-5 Hulk 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Humble Beginnings Printing Plates Parallel HB-6 Jean Grey 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Humble Beginnings Printing Plates Parallel HB-7 Spider-Man 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Humble Beginnings Printing Plates Parallel HB-8 Star-Lord 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Humble Beginnings Printing Plates Parallel HB-9 Thor 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Humble Beginnings Printing Plates Parallel HB-10 Wolverine 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Marvel Com-Mix MC-1 Captain America 1:5 h, 1:5 e, 1:25 pw 24
Marvel Com-Mix MC-2 Gwenpool 1:5 h, 1:5 e, 1:25 pw 24
Marvel Com-Mix MC-3 Iron Man 1:5 h, 1:5 e, 1:25 pw 24
Marvel Com-Mix MC-4 Magneto 1:5 h, 1:5 e, 1:25 pw 24
Marvel Com-Mix MC-5 Professor X 1:5 h, 1:5 e, 1:25 pw 24
Marvel Com-Mix MC-6 Spider-Man 1:5 h, 1:5 e, 1:25 pw 24
Marvel Com-Mix MC-7 Spider-Man 1:5 h, 1:5 e, 1:25 pw 24
Marvel Com-Mix MC-8 Spider-Man 1:5 h, 1:5 e, 1:25 pw 24
Marvel Com-Mix MC-9 Spider-Man 1:5 h, 1:5 e, 1:25 pw 24
Marvel Com-Mix MC-10 Wolverine 1:5 h, 1:5 e, 1:25 pw 24
Marvel Com-Mix Printing Plates Parallel MC-1 Captain America 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Marvel Com-Mix Printing Plates Parallel MC-2 Gwenpool 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Marvel Com-Mix Printing Plates Parallel MC-3 Iron Man 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Marvel Com-Mix Printing Plates Parallel MC-4 Magneto 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Marvel Com-Mix Printing Plates Parallel MC-5 Professor X 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Marvel Com-Mix Printing Plates Parallel MC-6 Spider-Man 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Marvel Com-Mix Printing Plates Parallel MC-7 Spider-Man 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Marvel Com-Mix Printing Plates Parallel MC-8 Spider-Man 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Marvel Com-Mix Printing Plates Parallel MC-9 Spider-Man 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Marvel Com-Mix Printing Plates Parallel MC-10 Wolverine 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Number 1 Spot N1S-1 Spider-Verse #1 1:2 h, 1:2 e, 1:10 pw 24
Number 1 Spot N1S-2 Black Panther and the Agents of Wakanda #1 1:2 h, 1:2 e, 1:10 pw 24
Number 1 Spot N1S-3 Ghost-Spider #1 1:2 h, 1:2 e, 1:10 pw 24
Number 1 Spot N1S-4 Immortal Hulk #1 1:2 h, 1:2 e, 1:10 pw 24
Number 1 Spot N1S-5 Amazing Mary Jane #1 1:2 h, 1:2 e, 1:10 pw 24
Number 1 Spot N1S-6 Avengers #1 1:2 h, 1:2 e, 1:10 pw 24
Number 1 Spot N1S-7 Black Cat #1 1:2 h, 1:2 e, 1:10 pw 24
Number 1 Spot N1S-8 Cable #1 1:2 h, 1:2 e, 1:10 pw 24
Number 1 Spot N1S-9 Captain Marvel #1 1:2 h, 1:2 e, 1:10 pw 24
Number 1 Spot N1S-10 House of X #1 1:2 h, 1:2 e, 1:10 pw 24
Number 1 Spot N1S-11 Marauders #1 1:2 h, 1:2 e, 1:10 pw 24
Number 1 Spot N1S-12 Guardians of the Galaxy #1 1:2 h, 1:2 e, 1:10 pw 24
Number 1 Spot N1S-13 Magnificent Ms. Marvel #1 1:2 h, 1:2 e, 1:10 pw 24
Number 1 Spot N1S-14 Miles Morales: Spider-Man #1 1:2 h, 1:2 e, 1:10 pw 24
Number 1 Spot N1S-15 Morbius #1 1:2 h, 1:2 e, 1:10 pw 24
Number 1 Spot N1S-16 New Mutants #1 1:2 h, 1:2 e, 1:10 pw 24
Number 1 Spot N1S-17 Avengers No Road Home #1 1:2 h, 1:2 e, 1:10 pw 24
Number 1 Spot N1S-18 Spider-Woman #1 1:2 h, 1:2 e, 1:10 pw 24
Number 1 Spot N1S-19 Strikeforce #1 1:2 h, 1:2 e, 1:10 pw 24
Number 1 Spot N1S-20 Thor #1 1:2 h, 1:2 e, 1:10 pw 24
Number 1 Spot N1S-21 X-Men #1 1:2 h, 1:2 e, 1:10 pw 24
Number 1 Spot N1S-22 X-Force #1 1:2 h, 1:2 e, 1:10 pw 24
Number 1 Spot N1S-23 Wolverine #1 1:2 h, 1:2 e, 1:10 pw 24
Number 1 Spot N1S-24 Ghost Rider #1 1:2 h, 1:2 e, 1:10 pw 24
Number 1 Spot N1S-25 Black Panther #1 1:2 h, 1:2 e, 1:10 pw 24
Number 1 Spot Printing Plates Parallel N1S-1 Spider-Verse #1 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Number 1 Spot Printing Plates Parallel N1S-2 Black Panther and the Agents of Wakanda #1 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Number 1 Spot Printing Plates Parallel N1S-3 Ghost-Spider #1 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Number 1 Spot Printing Plates Parallel N1S-4 Immortal Hulk #1 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Number 1 Spot Printing Plates Parallel N1S-5 Amazing Mary Jane #1 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Number 1 Spot Printing Plates Parallel N1S-6 Avengers #1 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
Number 1 Spot Printing Plates Parallel N1S-7 Black Cat #1 4 Random Inserts in Hobby and e-Pack 12
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